
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT 2008 I (CU_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
2008 I (CU_) 2013-03-01 - 1560 ccm 84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HD (DV6C)
2008 I (CU_) 2013-03-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
2008 I (CU_) 2013-03-01 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
2008 I (CU_) 2013-03-01 - 2018-12-01 1199 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMZ (EB2)
2008 I (CU_) 2013-03-01 - 2018-12-01 1199 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMZ (EB2F)
2008 I (CU_) 2013-05-01 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
2008 I (CU_) 2013-06-01 - 1398 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 8HR (DV4C)
2008 I (CU_) 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
2008 I (CU_) 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNZ (EB2DT)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNV (EB2DTM)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNP (EB2ADT)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNS (EB2ADTS)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-01-01 - 1560 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHW (DV6FE)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-04-01 - 1598 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo 5GY (EP6FDTM)
2008 I (CU_) 2015-04-01 - 1587 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo NFP (EC5)
2008 I (CU_) 2016-02-01 - 1587 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina EC5F
2008 I (CU_) 2016-02-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
2008 I (CU_) 2016-02-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GY (EP6FDTM)
2008 I (CU_) 2018-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 61 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMR (EB2FA)
2008 I (CU_) 2018-05-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHX (DV5RC)
2008 I (CU_) 2018-05-01 - 1499 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHY (DV5RD)
2008 I (CU_) 2019-01-01 - 1587 ccm 87 KW 118 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo NFP (EC5)

PEUGEOT 208 I (CA_, CC_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1398 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 8HR (DV4C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMZ (EB2F)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMZ (EB2)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HJ (DV6DTEDM)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1397 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 8FS (EP3)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1397 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina EP3C
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1397 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 8FP (EP3C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1397 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 8FN (EP3C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1398 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 8HP (DV4C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 999 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina ZMZ (EB0)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1598 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FV (EP6CDT)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HD (DV6C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2012-08-01 - 2019-12-01 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FU (EP6CDTX)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2016-12-01 1449 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo YFY (TU4M)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1587 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina EC5F
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNV (EB2DTM)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNZ (EB2DT)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHW (DV6FE)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HK (DV6ETEDM)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNP (EB2ADT)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-07-01 - 2017-10-01 1587 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo NFP (EC5)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2013-10-01 - 2019-12-01 1397 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) EP3C
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2014-10-01 - 2019-12-01 1598 ccm 153 KW 208 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GR (EP6FDTX)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 73 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-01-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-06-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) HMZ (EB2F)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-06-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) HMX (EB2)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2015-07-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HR (DV6C)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2016-02-01 - 2020-03-01 1598 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo 5FM (EP6CDTM)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2016-02-01 - 2020-03-01 1199 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo HMZ (EB2F)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2016-08-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMM (EB2FAD)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2016-08-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMP (EB2FB)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2016-11-01 - 2019-12-01 1449 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina YFZ (TU4M)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2017-10-01 - 2020-03-01 1587 ccm 87 KW 118 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo NFP (EC5)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2018-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 61 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMR (EB2FA)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2018-03-01 - 2019-12-01 1199 ccm 61 KW 82 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HMZ (EB2F)
208 I (CA_, CC_) 2018-05-01 - 2019-12-01 1499 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHY (DV5RD)


